MS Boys Soccer

HS Girls Soccer

HS Girls Soccer

HS Football

HS Girls Soccer

HS Boys Soccer

HS Football

FS Cheerleaders

HS Cross Country

HS Boys Soccer

MS Softball

OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS
OCTOBER 29, 2019

Bowling Green Jr. High

Bowling Green, KY

Todd County HS
Elkton, KY

Russellville HS
Russellville, KY

Portland High School

Portland, TN

Logan County HS
Russellville, KY

Logan County HS
Russellville, KY

South Warren HS
Bowling Green, KY

South Warren HS
Bowling Green, KY

Yellow Creek Park
Owensboro, KY

Soccer Complex
Glasgow, KY

Todd County HS
Elkton, KY

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Meet

Game

Game

08/14

08/20

08/27

09/02

09/03

09/03

09/06

09/06

09/07

09/09

09/10



Youth Service Ctr WKU College Fair
Bowling Green, KY

MS Softball South Warren HS
Bowling Green, KY

MS Girls Soccer Drakes Creek MS
Bowling Green, KY

MS Football Logan County HS
Russellville, KY

FFA FFA Leadership Trng.
Hardinsburg, KY

HS Volleyball White House HS
White House, TN

HS Boys Soccer  Soccer Complex
Glasgow, KY

HS Cross Country Ephram White Park
Bowling Green, KY

HS Volleyball Allen County Scottsville HS
Scottsville, KY

HS Football South Warren HS
Bowling Green, KY

STLP GRREC
Bowling Green, KY

MS Softball Russellville High School
Russellville, KY

Trip

Game

Game

Game

Trip

Game

Game

Meet

Game

Game

Trip

Game

09/11

09/11

09/12

09/12

09/13-

09/13

09/14

09/14

09/16

09/16

09/17

09/17



MS Football

MS Boys Soccer

HS Academic

MS Volleyball

MS Football

SES Instructional

HS Band

SES Instructional

MS Boys Soccer

HS Boys Soccer

HS Band

MS Volleyball

Warren Central HS
Bowling Green, KY

Soccer Complex
Glasgow, KY

Historic Society
Franklin, KY

Moss Middle School
Bowling Green, KY

East Robertson HS
Cross Plains, TN

FSHS
Franklin, KY

LES
Franklin, KY

Downtown Square
Franklin, KY

Soccer Complex
Glasgow, KY

Christian County Soccer Field

Hopkinsville, KY

Butler Co HS / Logan Co HS
Morgantown/Russellville, KY

Bowling Green Junior High

Bowling Green, KY

Game

Game

Trip

Game

Game

Pep Rally

Pep Rally

Parade

Game

Game

Contest

Game

09/17

09/18

09/19

09/19

09/19

09/20

09/20

09/20

09/21

09/21

09/21

09/23



MS Girls Soccer

MS Volleyball

MS Boys Soccer

HS Girls Soccer

HS Academic

HS Volleyball

MS Football

HS Boys Soccer

HS Football

MS Soccer

HS Cheerleaders

HS Band

Portland MS
Portland, TN

Warren East MS

Bowling Green, KY

Soccer Complex
Glasgow, KY

Todd Co Central HS

Elkton, KY

Logan County HS

Russellville, KY

Owensboro HS
Owensboro, KY

Christian Co HS
Hopkinsville, KY

Todd County HS
Elkton, KY

Allen County HS
Scottsville, KY

Bowling Green JH
Bowling Green, KY

Allen County HS
Scottsville, KY

Warren East/Warren Central
Bowling Green, KY

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Contest

09/23

09/24

09/25

09/26

09/26

09/26

09/26

09/26

09/27

09/27

09/27

09/28



HS Girls Soccer

HS Volleyball

HS Girls Soccer

MS Volleyball

HS Football

HS Cheerleaders

HS Band

HS Girls Soccer

HS Boys Soccer

HS Girls Soccer

MS Football

HS Volleyball

North Hardin HS
Radcliff, KY

Ohio County HS
Hartford, KY

Muhlenberg HS
Greenville, KY

Buchannon Park
Bowling Green, KY

Russell County HS
Russell Springs, KY

Russell County HS
Russell Springs, KY

Grayson County HS
Leitchfield, KY

Logan County HS
Russellville, KY

Logan County HS
Russellville, KY

Logan County HS
Russellville, KY

Paducah High School
Paducah, KY

Muhlenberg Co HS
Greenville, KY

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Competition

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

09/28

09/30

09/30

10/01

10/04

10/04

10/05

10/08

10/08

10/10

10/12

10/14



HS Girls Soccer Warren Central HS Game 10/15
Bowling Green, KY



